

140 **07.05.
2026**

Ct. No. 24

Ab

WPA 2255 of 2025

**Shampa Dutta
Vs.**

The State of West Bengal and others.

Mr. Suvro Prakash Lahiri.

... for the petitioner.

**Dr. Sutanu Kumar Patra,
Ms. Supriya Dubey.**

... for the WBCSSC.

1. The exception to the report filed in the form of affidavit is taken on record.
2. List this matter in the Combined Monthly List of June 2026 under the same heading.

(Reetobroto Kumar Mitra, J.)

